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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 6 Masc., 50m Braza Absoluto Masculino
26/11/2022 - 10:41 Resultados Prelim
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Masculino

1. Javier HERNANDEZ VILLAR 07 MASTBAL 31.22 510 Q
2. Gerard DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA 07 CAMPUS 31.97 475 R
3. Marc TORO GARCIA 08 C.N.CALVIA 32.46 454
4. Ricardo FERRER AGUILAR 08 STA.EULALIA 34.07 392
5. Xisco QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ 07 CNPALMA 34.30 384
6. Noah TORRICO RUIZ 08 VOLTOR 34.35 383
7. Jordi PEREZ GARCIA 07 CAMPUS 34.43 380
8. Joan BORDOY TASCON 07 C.N.CALVIA 35.07 360

Junior Masculino

1. Jordi CINTA PEREZ 05 CN.INCA 29.64 596 Q
2. Sacha GIBBS 05 CNPALMA 31.32 505 Q
3. Gonzalo FERRON ALCONCHEL 05 SALLE-P 31.56 494 Q
4. Daniel MAURER 05 SALLE-P 32.76 441
5. Alexis MIRALLES RUBIO-QUINTANILLA05 PORTUS 33.67 406
6. Diego AMOR SORIANO 05 LLUCMAJOR 33.99 395
7. Alex BOLINCHES ULICNY 06 CN.INCA 35.32 352

Absoluto Masculino

1. Kevin RUIZ BIOJO 02 SALLE-P 29.49 605 Q
2. Jordi CINTA PEREZ 05 CN.INCA 29.64 596 Q
3. Marc TORRES VEGA 04 EIVISSA 30.54 545 Q
4. Gerard FALCO GUILLEM 01 SALLE-P 30.94 524 Q
5. Javier HERNANDEZ VILLAR 07 MASTBAL 31.22 510 Q
6. Adrian GUERRERO LOPEZ 01 SALLE-P 31.26 508 Q
7. Sacha GIBBS 05 CNPALMA 31.32 505 Q
8. Gonzalo FERRON ALCONCHEL 05 SALLE-P 31.56 494 Q
9. Guillem ESTARELLAS DE HARO 04 CAMPUS 31.74 485 R

10. Gerard DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA 07 CAMPUS 31.97 475 R
11. Marc TORO GARCIA 08 C.N.CALVIA 32.46 454
12. Daniel MAURER 05 SALLE-P 32.76 441

Ivan TRIBALDOS LOPEZ 00 LLUCMAJOR 32.76 441
14. Alexis MIRALLES RUBIO-QUINTANILLA05 PORTUS 33.67 406
15. Diego AMOR SORIANO 05 LLUCMAJOR 33.99 395
16. Ricardo FERRER AGUILAR 08 STA.EULALIA 34.07 392
17. Xisco QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ 07 CNPALMA 34.30 384
18. Noah TORRICO RUIZ 08 VOLTOR 34.35 383
19. Jordi PEREZ GARCIA 07 CAMPUS 34.43 380
20. Joan BORDOY TASCON 07 C.N.CALVIA 35.07 360
21. Alex BOLINCHES ULICNY 06 CN.INCA 35.32 352


